C101
99
• Heavy industry & wind generator applications
• Redundant version with 2 galvanically separated outputs
• Electrical shaft insulation (10 kV) for bearing protection
• Power output for long distance transmission
• M23 connectors or terminal blocks
• Corrosion resistant housing

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / POWER SUPPLY
K1 = Power Line Driver, +5V±5%
T2 = Power Push Pull, +10V÷ +30V
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
01024, 02048
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
ZCT = AB0 /AB0, screw terminals
d SHAFT DIAMETER
C7= 17 mm tapered 1:10
16 = 16 mm
e PROTECTION
V = IP54
f OPERATING TEMPERATURE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
g CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
h CUSTOM VERSION
C101
Document release Date Description
1.0 04.08.2025 New order code